Search History Transcript

DATE: Thursday, September 30, 2004

Hide? Set Name Query
DB=PGPB,USPT; PLUR=YES, OP=0R

L12

L11

L10
L9
L8
L7
L6
L5
L4
L3
L2
L1

(L11 or 110) and 19

controlled adj pore adj glass

WEST Search History

solid adj support

L8 and 13
L7 near5 16

analysis or analyz$ or analys$

protein

L4 same 13
proteom$

11 adj L2
linker
photocleav$

END OF SEARCH HISTORY

e b

Hit Count

84
6513
39194
102
38888
771175
223678
0

3204
399
51387
1041

f ffe ch

e

Page 1 of 1

09858 a%

ce € €



	2004-09-30 Examiner's search strategy and results

