Search History Transcript

## Page 1 of 1

09/858/198

## **WEST Search History**

Hide Items

Restore Clear Cancel

DATE: Thursday, September 30, 2004

Hide? <u>Set Name Query</u>			<u>Hit Count</u>
DB=PGPB, USPT; PLUR=YES; OP=OR			
Г	L12	(L11 or 110) and 19	84
Γ	L11	controlled adj pore adj glass	6513
Г	L10	solid adj support	39194
Γ	L9	L8 and 13	102
	L8	L7 near5 16	38888
Γ	L7	analysis or analyz\$ or analys\$	771175
Г	L6	protein	223678
Г	L5	L4 same 13	0
	L4	proteom\$	3204
	L3	11 adj L2	399
	L2	linker	51387
	L1	photocleav\$	1041

## END OF SEARCH HISTORY

h eb b

b cg b chh

e

fffech e